Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
MECHANICAL ANCHORS
TTMZ SS – MECHANICAL ANCHOR
FOR MEDIUM LOADS
Technical parameters of TTMZ SS anchors
Product Code Product description
Standard anchorage depth Reduced anchorage depth

  depth
 Effective
anchorage
    depth
Max. thickness
  of the fixed
 element
do x
h1[mm] hef [mm] tfix [mm] do x
h1[mm] hef,red [mm] tfix,red [mm] L [mm]
TTMZ08060SS BZ 8-6/60 s A4 - - - 8x49 35 6 60
TTMZ08065SS* BZ 8-6/65 s A4 - - - 8x49 35 11 65
TTMZ08075SS BZ 8-10-21/75 A4 8x60 46 10 8x49 35 21 75
TTMZ08080SS BZ 8-15-26/80 A4 8x60 46 15 8x49 35 26 80
TTMZ08095SS BZ 8-30-41/95 A4 8x60 46 30 8x49 35 41 95
TTMZ08115SS BZ 8-50-61/115 A4 8x60 46 50 8x49 35 61 115
TTMZ08165SS* BZ 8-100-111 A4 8x60 46 100 8x49 35 111 165
TTMZ10070SS* BZ 10-1-/70 s A4 - - - 10x55 40 10 70
TTMZ10080SS BZ 10-20/80 s A4 - - - 10x55 40 20 80
TTMZ10090SS BZ 10-10-30/90 A4 10x75 60 10 10x55 40 30 90
TTMZ10095SS BZ 10-15-35/95 A4 10x75 60 15 10x55 40 35 95
TTMZ10100SS BZ 10-20-40/100 A4 10x75 60 20 10x55 40 40 100
TTMZ10110SS BZ 10-30-50/110 A4 10x75 60 30 10x55 40 50 110
TTMZ10130SS BZ 10-50-70/130 A4 10x75 60 50 10x55 40 70 130
TTMZ10155SS BZ 10-75-95/155 A4 10x75 60 75 10x55 40 95 155
TTMZ10180SS BZ 10-100-120/180 A4 10x75 60 100 10x55 40 120 180
TTMZ10230SS* BZ 10-150-230 A4 10x75 60 150 - - - 230
* Anchors available only on request
Method of determining TTMZ anchors
    Anchor
 mark

Max. thickness
  of the fixed
 element
Hole Diameter
        and
 depth
 Effective
anchorage
     depth
Max. thickness
of the fixed
 element
do x h1
[mm] hef [mm] tfix [mm] do x h1
[mm] hef,red [mm] tfix,red [mm] L [mm]
TTMZ12085SS BZ 12-10/85 s A4 - - - 12x70 50 10 85
TTMZ12095SS BZ 12-20/95 s A4 - - - 12x70 50 20 95
TTMZ12105SS BZ 12-10-30/105 A4 12x90 70 10 12x70 50 30 105
TTMZ12110SS BZ 12-15-35/110 A4  12x90 70 15 12x70 50 35 110
TTMZ12115SS BZ 12-20-40/115 A4 12x90 70 20 12x70 50 40 115
TTMZ12125SS BZ 12-30-50/125 A4 12x90 70 30 12x70 50 50 125
TTMZ12145SS BZ 12-50-70/145 A4 12x90 70 50 12x70 50 70 145
TTMZ12160SS BZ 12-65-85/160 A4 12x90 70 65 12x70 50 85 160
TTMZ12180SS BZ 12-85-105/180 A4 12x90 70 85 12x70 50 105 180
TTMZ12200SS BZ 12-105-125/200 A4 12x90 70 105 12x70 50 125 200
TTMZ12220SS BZ 12-125/220 A4 12x90 70 125 - - - 220
TTMZ12255SS* BZ 12-160/255 A4 12x90 70 160 - - - 255
TTMZ12285SS* BZ 12-190/285 A4 12x90 70 190 - - - 285
TTMZ12325SS* BZ 12-230/325 A4 12x90 70 230 - - - 325
TTMZ16115SS BZ 16-15/115 s A4 - - - 16x90 65 15 115
TTMZ16125SS BZ 16-5-25/125 A4 16x110 85 5 16x90 65 25 125
TTMZ16135SS BZ 16-15-35/135 A4 16x110 85 15 16x90 65 35 135
TTMZ16145SS BZ 16-25-45/145 A4 16x110 85 25 16x90 65 45 145
TTMZ16170SS BZ 16-50-70/170 A4 16x110 85 50 16x90 65 70 170
TTMZ16200SS BZ 16-80-100/200 A4 16x110 85 80 16x90 65 100 200
TTMZ16220SS BZ 16-100/220 A4 16x110 85 100 - - - 220
TTMZ16280SS* BZ 16-160/280 A4 16x110 85 160 - - - 280
TTMZ20165SS BZ 20-30/165 A4 20x125 100 30 - - - 165
TTMZ20195SS BZ 20-60/195 A4 20x125 100 60 - - - 195
TTMZ20235SS BZ 20-100/235 A4 20x125 100 100 - - - 235
TTMZ20265SS BZ 20-130/265 A4 20x125 100 130 - - - 265
TTMZ20285SS* BZ 20-150/286 A4 20x125 100 150 - - - 285
TTMZ24200SS BZ 24-30/200 A4 24x155 125 30 - - - 200
TTMZ24230SS BZ 24-60/230 A4 24x155 125 60 - - - 230
TTMZ24245SS BZ 24-75/245 A4 24x155 125 75 - - - 245
* Anchors available only on request
Examples of TTMZ SS anchor installation Installation diagram of the TTMZ SS anchor
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl